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CVPA FACULTY/ STAFF ASSEMBLY                                        
Friday, March 1, 2024, 2-4:15 pm   

Barnes Recital Hall  

 

2:00-2:20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:20-2:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:30-2:55 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3:00-3:30 
 
3:30-4:00 
 
4:00-4:15 

I. WELCOME – Karen Oremus, Interim Dean   
     

II. APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM 01.12.24 – Karen Oremus, Interim Dean  
 

III. DEAN’S OFFICE REPORT – Karen Oremus, Interim Dean  
a. New CVPA Website 
b. NASAD + NASM Reaffirmation of Accreditation  
c. Budget Update 
d. Fundraising: What’s The Big Idea?  
e. Student Services 
f. Fall 2024 Enrollment Forecast 
g. CVPA & Provost van Delden (Friday, March 8)  
 

IV. CURRICULUM REVIEW/ VOTE – Lorrie Crochet, Associate Dean  
a. Old English Consortium Conference 
b. Curriculum Changes 

 Overview of Curriculum Proposals 
 Discussion 
 Curriculum Vote 

 
V. DEPARTMENT DEIAB REPORTS - 5 minutes each 

a. Department of Fine Arts 
b. Department of Design 
c. Department of Music  
d. Department of Theatre + Dance  
e. Arts in Basic Curriculum Institute  
 

VI. GUEST PRESENTER, DR. VALAIDA WISE            www.drvalwise.com  
a. Presentation: Run the Race with Endurance: Sustaining 

the DEIA Momentum During Challenging Times 
b. Q + A/ Turn + Talk/ Dialogue 

 

VII. ADJOURNMENT 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MFT54a-nDvxaI416qXNvIgazXSuCblKx/view?usp=sharing
http://www.drvalwise.com/

