



AGENDA

CVPA FACULTY/ STAFF ASSEMBLY Friday, March 1, 2024, 2-4:15 pm **Barnes Recital Hall**

2:00-2:20	١.	WELCOME – Karen Oremus, Interim Dean
	١١.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM 01.12.24 – Karen Oremus, Interim Dean
	ш.	DEAN'S OFFICE REPORT – Karen Oremus, Interim Dean
		a. New CVPA Website
		b. NASAD + NASM Reaffirmation of Accreditation
		c. Budget Update
		d. Fundraising: What's The Big Idea?
		e. Student Services
		f. Fall 2024 Enrollment Forecast
2:20-2:30		g. CVPA & Provost van Delden (Friday, March 8)
	IV.	CURRICULUM REVIEW/ VOTE – Lorrie Crochet, Associate Dean
		a. Old English Consortium Conference
		b. Curriculum Changes
		 Overview of Curriculum Proposals
		 Discussion
2:30-2:55		Curriculum Vote
	ν.	DEPARTMENT DEIAB REPORTS - 5 minutes each
		a. Department of Fine Arts
		b. Department of Design
		c. Department of Music
		d. Department of Theatre + Dance
		e. Arts in Basic Curriculum Institute
3:00-3:30	VI.	GUEST PRESENTER, DR. VALAIDA WISE www.drvalwise.com
3:30-4:00		a. Presentation: <i>Run the Race with Endurance: Sustaining</i>
5.50-4.00		the DEIA Momentum During Challenging Times
4:00-4:15		b. Q + A/ Turn + Talk/ Dialogue

VII. ADJOURNMENT